VOX POPULI POLLING

Florida Democrat Senate Survey
N= 530 Active Voters
June 19-20, 2016

QAREGISTERED: Are you currently registered to vote in Florida?

Yes 100
No --
QSEX:
Male 40
Female 60
QAGE:
18-24 14
25-34 15
35-44 12
45-54 16
55-64 18
65 or Older 26

QRACE: How would you describe your racial or ethnic heritage?

Hispanic 21
Black 20
White 55
Asian 2

Other 2




QGOVOTER: Thinking ahead to the November general election for President, senate,
and local offices in your area, how likely do you think it is that you will vote in the
November general election?

Definitely voting 90

Probably voting 8

Probably not voting 2
QPARTY:

Democrat 100

Republican --

Independent / Something Else --

QDEMPRIM: If the Democratic Primary election for U.S. Senate was being held today,
who would you vote for?

Grayson 15
Keith 5
Murphy 19
Undecided 62

Methodology: The sample size for the survey is 530 registered voters in Florida taken from a listed
sample of active registered voters. 412 interviews were collected using automated telephone technology
and 118 were conducted using mobile based survey technology. The margin of error is +/- 4.3 %.
Interviews were conducted June 19-20, 2016 by Pop Polling. Percentages may not equal 100% due to
rounding.



